Gas Furnaces
FORM NO. GDS-666 REV. 3
Gas Furnaces
DR80DZAT
DR80DZAT
80% A.F.U.E.† Heating Stages: Single Stage
Motor Type: Constant Torque
Input Rates: 50-125 kBTU [14.6-36.6 kW]

orientations
DURASTAR.COM4
Model Number Identification
DR80DZAT
DR 80 DZ A T 050 1 3 14 S A N
Brand Furnace
Efficiency
Position Major Series Motor Type Heating Input Stages
of Heating
AC Max.
Capacity
Width NOx Minor Series Controls
DR - Durastar 80 - 80% AFUE DZ - Downflow
Zero Clearance
A - 1st Design Series T- Constant Torque 050 -  50K BTUH [14.65 kW] 1 - Single-Stage 3 - 3 ton drive 14 - 14 " S - Standard A - 1st Series N - Non-Communicating
075 -  75K BTUH [21.00 kW] 5 - 5 ton drive 17 - 17.5 " N - Low NOx
100 - 100K BTUH [29.30 kW] 21 - 21"
125 - 125K BTUH [36.63 kW] 24 - 24.5"
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS
DR80DZAT0501314*AN
DR80DZAT0751317*AN
DR80DZAT0751521*AN
DR80DZAT1001521*AN
DR80DZAT1251524*AN
R801T0503A14DZ*NAS
R801T0754A17DZ*NAS
R801T0755A21DZ*NAS
R801T1005A21DZ*NAS
R801T1255A24DZ*NAS
DR80DZAT0501314*AN
DR80DZAT0751317*AN
DR80DZAT0501314*AN
DR80DZAT0751317*AN
DR80DZAT0751521*AN
DR80DZAT1001521*AN
DR80DZAT1251524*AN
 Gas Furnaces
WARNING
THIS FURNACE IS NOT APPROVED
OR RECOMMENDED
FOR USE IN MOBILE HOMES
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
100% Safety Lock Out
7 Segment LED
Aluminized Steel Heat Exchanger Design
Blower Compartment Door Safety Switch
Completely Assembled and Wired
Cool Fan Off Delay
Direct Drive Motor
Electronic Air Cleaner Connections
Field Selectable Heat Fan Off Delay
Flame Sense Current Diagnostics
Humidifier Connections
Induced Draft Motor
Limit Controls
Low Speed Continuous Fan Option
Manual Shut-Off Valve
Multi-Speed Constant Torque Blower Motor
One Hour Automatic Retry
Power and Self-Test Diagnostics
Pressure Switch
Redundant Main Gas Control
Single Speed Option for Heating and Cooling Applications
Solid State Time On/Off Blower Control
Transformer
100% Safety Lock Out
7 Segment LED
Aluminized Steel Heat Exchanger Design
Blower Compartment Door Safety Switch